In our continuing strategy to deliver unparalleled circuit protection solutions,
technical expertise and application leadership, we proudly introduce the
WICKMANN Group and its products to the Littelfuse portfolio.
040706 www.littelfuse.com
 LRD190 1.90 3.90 15 100 5.0 @ 9.50 1.20 0.039 0.072 0.102 • •
 LRD190S 1.90 3.90 15 100 5.0 @ 9.50 1.20 0.039 0.072 0.102 • •
 LRD260 2.60 5.80 15 100 5.0 @ 13.00 2.50 0.020 0.042 0.063 • •
 LRD260S 2.60 5.80 15 100 5.0 @ 13.00 2.50 0.020 0.042 0.063 • •
 LRD380 3.80 8.30 15 100 5.0 @ 19.00 2.50 0.013 0.026 0.037 • •
 LRD450 4.50 8.90 20 100 5.0 @ 22.50 2.50 0.011 0.020 0.028 • •
   LRD550 5.50 10.50 20 100 5.0 @ 27.50 2.80 0.009 0.016 0.022 • •
 LRD600 6.00 11.70 20 100 5.0 @ 30.00 2.80 0.007 0.014 0.019 • •
 LRD730 7.30 14.10 20 100 5.0 @ 30.00 3.30 0.006 0.012 0.015 • •
cU
Ru
s
TÜ